Monitorler

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24

24.

23.

23.

24

23.

24

Uriin
8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Lg

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

73,83 USD

81,75 USD

84,53 USD

86,67 USD

87,74 USD

97,26 USD

113,42
usb

133,75
usb

148,73
usb

180,83
usb

219,35
usb

234,33
usb



GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz

23.

23.

23.

23.

25

23.

24

24.

23.

23.

23.

Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Gamepower

Msi

Philips

Asus

Lg

Msi

Lenovo

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Dell

Asus

84,53 USD

89,88 USD

90,95 USD

94,16 USD

95,23 USD

100,58
usb

114,49
usb

4.627,75
TL

123,05
usb

133,75
usb

154,08
usb

211,86
usb



